Data SheetData Sheet
SMT power inductors
Size 8.3  7.5  5.5 (mm)
Series/Type: B82473A1
Date: June 2025
 TDK Electronics AG 2025. Reproduction, publication and dissemination of this publication, enclosures hereto and
the information contained therein without TDK Electronics' prior express consent is prohibited.
Not

(based on IEC 60068-2-58)
Resistance to soldering heat +260 °C, 40 s (as referenced in JEDEC J-STD 020D)
Climatic category 55/150/56 (to IEC 60068-1)
Storage conditions Mounted: –55 °C … +150 °C
Packaged: –25 °C … +40 °C,  75% RH
Weight Approx. 1.5 g
LR
H
Tolerance fL
MHz
IR
A
Isat
A
Rmax Ordering code
10 10%  K 0.1 2.30 2.50 0.07 B82473A1103K000
15 0.1 1.80 2.00 0.09 B82473A1153K000
22 0.1 1.50 1.60 0.11 B82473A1223K000
33 0.1 1.20 1.30 0.13 B82473A1333K000
47 0.1 1.10 1.20 0.18 B82473A1473K000
68 0.1 0.85 0.90 0.28 B82473A1683K000
100 0.1 0.72 0.80 0.43 B82473A1104K000
150 0.1 0.58 0.65 0.64 B82473A1154K000
220 0.1 0.49 0.55 0.96 B82473A1224K000
330 0.1 0.40 0.45 1.26 B82473A1334K000
470 0.1 0.34 0.40 1.96 B82473A1474K000
^
B82473A1SMT power inductors
Size 8.3 x 7.5 x 5.5 (mm)
Not
Rec
om